
11:15  Golf Bus Departs 

12:00  Lunch  

1:00  Shotgun start 

5:00  Golf Bus Returns 

6:30   Welcome Dinner 

8:00  Registration Begins 

8:15  Greetings & President’s Report 

8:45  Fatigue Management 

  Ryan Brading, Thunder Bay 

9:45  Southeast Regional Report 

9:55  Break 

10:15  Irregular Operations: Case Study 

  Bryan Avery,  

  North Bay Jack Garland Airport 

10:45  Northeast Regional Report 

10:55  Vendor Intros 

12:00  Lunch 

1:00  NAV CANADA Update 

  David Purkis, NAV CANADA 

2:00  Trade Show Reception 

4:00  Day Ends  

4:45  Board Bus for airport tour & dinner 

7:00  Morning Walk with the President 

8:00  Committee Updates 

8:20  Student Presentation #1 

8:40  Student Presentation #2 

 

9:00        Evolving Requirements in SMS   

   Adam Martin, HM Aero 

     9:45 Break & Trade Show 

        10:50 Southwest Regional Report 

            11:00 Federal Aeronautics Power  

   Glenn Grenier, McMillan LLP 

       11:50 Northwest Regional Report 

       12:00 Lunch & Trade Show 

        1:00 Sm. Airports & Aerodromes Mtg 

          1:00 Passenger Experience 

   Julien Carron, Intervistas 

    1:40 Warren Walrond, TC 

   ACAP Update 

        2:00  General Aviation Probe Program 

   Bradley Brown, OPP 

   2:45  Trade Show 

   4:00  Day Ends 

          5:00  Board Bus for Dinner 

        9:00 Return to Hotel 

  8:00  Annual General Meeting 

  8:50  Edward Abreu, Avia NG 

   PCO Planning 

         9:30  TBD  

       10:30  Break 

       10:45  TBD,  

   Region of Waterloo Int’l Airport 

      11:20  Ovais Mateen, Transport Canada 

   TC Update 

  

 

DoubleTree, London, ON 


